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| Rough Patch Complex - North
Side Fire Progression

P 20210730 @ 0126 | 0.6 | +0.6
[ 20210730 @ 2316 | 87.6 | +87.0
[ 20210801 @ 1106 | 348.7 | +261.1
| 20210802 @ 2038 | 568.3 | +219.6
[ 20210804 @ 2142 | 1182.0 | +613.8
| 20210805 @ 2121 | 1527.5 | +345.5
| 20210807 @ 0046 | 1914.4 | +386.8
20210807 @ 2140 | 2127.8 | +213.5
20210808 @ 2010 | 3034.8 | +906.9
| 20210809 @ 2041 | 3720.2 | +685.4
- | [ ] 20210810 @ 2108 | 4445.4 | +725.3
I 20210811 @ 2058 | 5573.8 | +1128.4
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